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Buier Details Original Quote Date: ”
Production Date:
” Delivery Date
Invoice Number:m
& Sales Rep:
Currency Type:

Invoice Total: $82,820.00

2022 Oliver Legacy Elite Il Twin Bed Floor Plan VIN: 1Z9BC2325NH305037
Standard Travel Trailer

Description Total
Legacy Elite Il Twin Bed Floor Plan Standard $65,000.00
Cushions & Bedding : $1,600.00

« Cushion/Bedding Option: Two High Quality Foam Mattresses & Standard
Foam Cushions on Dinette

Decor $300.00
« Decor Option: Midnight Decor - Monte Blanc Fiber-Granite on All

Countertops, Accents and Tables, Stepup Baron 797 Flooring, Grey Jay

Ultrafabric Upholstery

Hypervent $180.00
« Hypervent Option: Hypervent Condensation Prevention Matting

Satellite/TV Antenna $300.00
+ Antenna Option: Omni-Directional Antenna

Awning $0.00
« 2022 Awning Option for Legacy Elite Il: Powered Pro Curb Side Awning

Power Packages $9,500.00
« 2022 Power Package Option for Legacy Elite If: Lithium Pro Package -

Lithium Batteries (390 AH), 340 Watt Solar Panels with Charge Controller,

Micro-Air Easy Start for A/C, 3000 Watt Pro Inverter

A/C System $0.00
« AC Option for Lithium Pro Packages: Dometic Penguin Il 11K BTU High
Efficency with Micro-Air Easy Start
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Description

Cabinet Door Face Styles
« Cabinet Option: All Frosted Upper Cabinet Doors

Microwave
« Microwave Option: Convection Microwave

Propane Tanks
« LP Tanks Option: Two 20LB Tanks

Propane Quick Connects
« LP Quick Connects Option: Front & Rear Propane Quick Connects

Toilet
« Toilet Option: Standard Porcelain Low Profile Toilet

K3
Water Heater “'

« Water Heater Option: Truma AquaGo® Comﬁort Tankless Water Heater

30 AMP Convenience Connection 5 4
« 30 AMP Convenience Connection Optlon 30.Amp Convenience
Connection .

Cell Phone Booster
» Cell Phone Booster Option: 4G Cell Phone Booster

Backup Camera
« Backup Camera Option: Backup Camera with wireless LCD display

Door Handle
« Door Handle Option: Standard Door Handle

Hitch
« Hitch Option: Andersen No-Sway Hitch System

Basement Access Door
« Basement Access Door Option: Inside Basement Access Door

Shower RodfTrack
« Shower Track Package Option: Shower Track Package

Dealer Bluetooth & LP Options
« Dealer Bluetooth & LP Options: LP Tank Safe & Secure Package

Graphics
« Graphics Option: Midnight Metallic and Silver Grey Metallic

Prep, Doc, And Delivery Fee

Notes:

Subtotal

Total

Total

$0.00

$450.00

$0.00

$300.00

$0.00

$1,300.00

$500.00

$630.00

$800.00

$0.00

$800.00

$200.00

$250.00

$210.00

$0.00

$500.00
$82,820.00

$82,820.00
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